
Communication List

480 Country Day Road (919) 736-1045
Goldsboro, NC 27530

Name Position email
(@waynecountry

day.com)

reason to contact

Dr. Matt Jacobs Head of School mjacobs school-wide concerns;
strategic planning

Joy Brown Early Years Director jbrown Early Years Program

Marsha Compton Lower School Director mcompton Lower School Program

Dr. Gabe Grabarek Head of Middle and
Upper School

ggrabarek attendance; disciplinary
issues; curriculum; student life

Fran Shaw Registrar & College
Counselor

fshaw class schedules; college
counseling; standardized
testing; records

Elidia Eason Director of
Admissions

admissions admissions; records

Brandy Ward Business Director bward nances; tuition

Allie Bareld Technology Director abareld technology; FACTS

Rob Glass Athletic Director rglass athletics; athletic scheduling

Courtney Van
Kleeck

School Counselor cvankleeck student support; academic,
social, or emotional support
for students and families

Cathie Hooks Dean of Academics chooks academic support for students,
parents, faculty; accreditation;
STEM



Dawn McDonald Director of the Learning
Center

dmcdonald support for students with
educational psychological
testing on le, including
accommodations, tutoring,
updated testing

Adam Pate Dean of Students apate student life; discipline;
attendance

Kim Pearson Dean of Students kpearson student life; discipline;
attendance

Barbara Baker Administrative Assistant bbaker basic information; attendance;
scheduling for Head of School

Jason Taylor Community
Engagement

jtaylor Parents’ Association;
fundraising; community
outreach




